
23rd FIPS-Mouche European
Fly-Fishing Championship 2017
Arcos de Valdevez, PORTUGAL

date 18.05.2017

FRA - FRANCE 92080 15830 3301
ESP - SPAIN 88840 15834 3052
CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC 79400 13850 3403
ITA - ITALY 99000 16551 4204
FIN - FINLAND 82380 14058 3445
SVK - SLOVAKIA 66320 11463 3506
POR - PORTUGAL 58120 10467 3357
BEL - BELGIUM 51580 8876 4008
POL - POLAND 42340 7281 5069
NED - NETHERLANDS 40540 6681 41010
IRL - IRELAND 31020 5688 28511
SWE - SWEDEN 25640 43101 31012

Team Results after Session 2

place name total placings points No of fish longest fish
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23rd FIPS-Mouche European
Fly-Fishing Championship 2017
Arcos de Valdevez, PORTUGAL

date 18.05.2017

FRA - FRANCE 42960 7311 3301
ITA - ITALY 40260 6721 4202
ESP - SPAIN 31880 5721 3053
FIN - FINLAND 27240 4826 3104
CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC 35540 6027 3405
SVK - SLOVAKIA 27920 4932 3056
NED - NETHERLANDS 18180 2937 3817
BEL - BELGIUM 19160 3240 4008
POR - PORTUGAL 18580 3340 3309
POL - POLAND 13060 2243 50610
IRL - IRELAND 12760 2446 28511
SWE - SWEDEN 7160 1348 27612

Team Results of Session 2

place name total placings points No of fish longest fish
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23rd FIPS-Mouche European
Fly-Fishing Championship 2017
Arcos de Valdevez, PORTUGAL

date 17.05.2017

Luigi PIETROSINO - ITA 15580 261 3121
Gregoire JUGLARET - FRA 11500 182 3302
Ruben Santos BECERRO - ESP 10640 173 3053
Frans DIRKS - NED 7260 124 3454
Saku NIEMINEN - FIN 5800 95 3105
Jorge MARTINS - POR 5160 96 2596
Jakub ALMAN - SVK 4940 87 2817
Tomas ADAM - CZE 4880 88 2858
Michael DRINAN - IRL 4820 89 2859
Jacques LAMBERT - BEL 3940 610 40010
Mariusz PINDEL - POL 2200 411 25011
Tore ERIKSEN - SWE 1020 212 21012

Results of Sector I-FALPERRA lake, Session 2

place name total placings points No of fish longest fish
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23rd FIPS-Mouche European
Fly-Fishing Championship 2017
Arcos de Valdevez, PORTUGAL

date 17.05.2017

Ivan VANCURA - CZE 22040 351 3401
Jean-Benoit ANGELY - FRA 17440 272 3302
Frantisek BABIAK - SVK 15460 253 3053
Carlo SCIAGURI - ITA 14320 234 3204
Santeri KINNUNEN - FIN 11620 195 2905
Thierry HOCKERS - BEL 11360 186 3706
William de JONG - NED 7500 127 3057
Jose CALDAS - POR 7180 118 3308
Luis Alfonso GONZALEZ - ESP 6960 119 3009
Bartosz RAPIEJ - POL 5980 910 35010
Rolf MYLARI - SWE 2500 411 27611
Mark REGAN - IRL 580 112 24012

Results of Sector II-OLO river, Session 2

place name total placings points No of fish longest fish
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23rd FIPS-Mouche European
Fly-Fishing Championship 2017
Arcos de Valdevez, PORTUGAL

date 17.05.2017

Pierre KUNTZ - FRA 4260 81 2641
Charles-Andre HANIN - BEL 2880 62 2232
Andres TORRES - ESP 2680 63 1953
Markus ERSBJORS - SWE 2560 54 2554
Federico SANTI-AMANTINI - ITA 2060 45 2525
Lukasz OSTAFIN - POL 1920 46 2156
Youri ARENS - NED 1680 37 2607
Miloslav HOSENSEIDL - CZE 1480 38 2118
Mika YLI-SOINI - FIN 1040 29 2119
Antonio RODRIGUES - POR 1000 210 20910
Peter TOMKO - SVK 860 211 16511
Mark KELLY - IRL 560 112 23012

Results of Sector III-VEZ river lower, Session 2

place name total placings points No of fish longest fish
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23rd FIPS-Mouche European
Fly-Fishing Championship 2017
Arcos de Valdevez, PORTUGAL

date 17.05.2017

Jussi WACKLIN - FIN 6400 141 2051
Sebastien DELCOR - FRA 6320 142 2002
Campbell BAIRD - IRL 6240 133 2213
Manuel PEDROSO - POR 5240 114 2124
Daniel Martin BARRACHINA - ES 4220 95 2005
Peter BERIK - SVK 3640 86 2026
Lukas JAHN - CZE 2760 67 2207
Maciej JANKOWSKI - POL 1840 48 2208
Stefano de MARTINI - ITA 1400 39 2009
Martin DESTINE - BEL 980 210 20810
Robert vant VOORT - NED 0 012 011
Dan ERSBJORS - SWE 0 012 011

Results of Sector IV-VEZ river upper, Session 2

place name total placings points No of fish longest fish
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23rd FIPS-Mouche European
Fly-Fishing Championship 2017
Arcos de Valdevez, PORTUGAL

date 18.05.2017

Francisco Cabrera ROCHA - ESP 7380 141 2501
Andrea PIRONE - ITA 6900 112 4202
Lukas STARYCHFOJTU - CZE 4380 83 2623
Stephane POIROT - FRA 3440 64 2704
Jozef GAJDOS - SVK 3020 65 2275
Heikki KURTTI - FIN 2380 46 2606
Ger NUITEN - NED 1740 27 3817
Piotr ZIELENIAK - POL 1120 18 5068
Mathias HEIMDAHL - SWE 1080 29 2309
Mike TWOHIG - IRL 560 110 22510
Loic LEBOUTTE - BEL 0 012 011
Rui PEREIRA - POR 0 012 011

Results of Sector V-Coura river, Session 2

place name total placings points No of fish longest fish
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23rd FIPS-Mouche European
Fly-Fishing Championship 2017
Arcos de Valdevez, PORTUGAL

date 18.05.2017

Francisco Cabrera ROCHA - ESP 19400 382 2701
Pierre KUNTZ - FRA 27820 443 3302
Sebastien DELCOR - FRA 15120 323 2453
Ruben Santos BECERRO - ESP 18600 314 3054
Carlo SCIAGURI - ITA 45940 765 3205
Ivan VANCURA - CZE 34140 555 3406
Lukas STARYCHFOJTU - CZE 15620 315 2627
Gregoire JUGLARET - FRA 14520 246 3308
Santeri KINNUNEN - FIN 36080 627 3109
Federico SANTI-AMANTINI - ITA 24620 408 34010
Andres TORRES - ESP 21260 368 30211
Charles-Andre HANIN - BEL 18800 318 33012
Jorge MARTINS - POR 12460 238 25913
Peter BERIK - SVK 9700 208 32214
Daniel Martin BARRACHINA - ES 9320 208 22015
Stephane POIROT - FRA 8120 168 27016
Campbell BAIRD - IRL 10200 209 27817
Frans DIRKS - NED 10120 169 41018
Manuel PEDROSO - POR 9220 199 22819
Mika YLI-SOINI - FIN 27920 4310 34420
Jean-Benoit ANGELY - FRA 26500 4210 33021
Luigi PIETROSINO - ITA 16220 2710 31222
Tomas ADAM - CZE 9940 1711 31023
Lukas JAHN - CZE 6960 1411 27924
Jozef GAJDOS - SVK 5920 1211 22725
Luis Alfonso GONZALEZ - ESP 20260 3312 30326
Andrea PIRONE - ITA 7780 1312 42027
Thierry HOCKERS - BEL 20480 3413 37028
William de JONG - NED 18220 3013 31029
Markus ERSBJORS - SWE 14000 2313 31030
Jussi WACKLIN - FIN 6880 1513 20531
Heikki KURTTI - FIN 5120 1013 26032
Frantisek BABIAK - SVK 23000 3814 30533
Lukasz OSTAFIN - POL 14280 2414 30334
Peter TOMKO - SVK 21560 3415 35035
Bartosz RAPIEJ - POL 17780 2915 35036
Rui PEREIRA - POR 8220 1715 22937
Saku NIEMINEN - FIN 6380 1015 31038
Jakub ALMAN - SVK 6140 1015 28139
Michael DRINAN - IRL 6700 1116 28540
Stefano de MARTINI - ITA 4440 916 26041
Antonio RODRIGUES - POR 13420 2217 30942
Mariusz PINDEL - POL 4500 817 25043
Loic LEBOUTTE - BEL 4440 917 22544
Maciej JANKOWSKI - POL 3780 817 22045
Jose CALDAS - POR 14800 2318 33546
Miloslav HOSENSEIDL - CZE 12740 2118 30547

Individual Results after Session 2

place name total placings points No of fish longest fish
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23rd FIPS-Mouche European
Fly-Fishing Championship 2017
Arcos de Valdevez, PORTUGAL

date 18.05.2017

Youri ARENS - NED 9340 1518 30548
Martin DESTINE - BEL 3340 718 22449
Mathias HEIMDAHL - SWE 2560 518 23050
Mike TWOHIG - IRL 2440 518 22551
Piotr ZIELENIAK - POL 2000 318 50652
Ger NUITEN - NED 2200 319 38153
Jacques LAMBERT - BEL 4520 720 40054
Mark REGAN - IRL 8740 1521 26955
Robert vant VOORT - NED 660 222 20656
Rolf MYLARI - SWE 7420 1223 28557
Dan ERSBJORS - SWE 640 123 26558
Mark KELLY - IRL 2940 524 28059
Tore ERIKSEN - SWE 1020 224 21060

Individual Results after Session 2

place name total placings points No of fish longest fish
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23rd FIPS-Mouche European
Fly-Fishing Championship 2017
Arcos de Valdevez, PORTUGAL

date 18.05.2017

Ivan VANCURA - CZE 22040 351 3401
Luigi PIETROSINO - ITA 15580 261 3122
Francisco Cabrera ROCHA - ESP 7380 141 2503
Jussi WACKLIN - FIN 6400 141 2054
Pierre KUNTZ - FRA 4260 81 2645
Jean-Benoit ANGELY - FRA 17440 272 3306
Gregoire JUGLARET - FRA 11500 182 3307
Andrea PIRONE - ITA 6900 112 4208
Sebastien DELCOR - FRA 6320 142 2009
Charles-Andre HANIN - BEL 2880 62 22310
Frantisek BABIAK - SVK 15460 253 30511
Ruben Santos BECERRO - ESP 10640 173 30512
Campbell BAIRD - IRL 6240 133 22113
Lukas STARYCHFOJTU - CZE 4380 83 26214
Andres TORRES - ESP 2680 63 19515
Carlo SCIAGURI - ITA 14320 234 32016
Frans DIRKS - NED 7260 124 34517
Manuel PEDROSO - POR 5240 114 21218
Stephane POIROT - FRA 3440 64 27019
Markus ERSBJORS - SWE 2560 54 25520
Santeri KINNUNEN - FIN 11620 195 29021
Saku NIEMINEN - FIN 5800 95 31022
Daniel Martin BARRACHINA - ES 4220 95 20023
Jozef GAJDOS - SVK 3020 65 22724
Federico SANTI-AMANTINI - ITA 2060 45 25225
Thierry HOCKERS - BEL 11360 186 37026
Jorge MARTINS - POR 5160 96 25927
Peter BERIK - SVK 3640 86 20228
Heikki KURTTI - FIN 2380 46 26029
Lukasz OSTAFIN - POL 1920 46 21530
William de JONG - NED 7500 127 30531
Jakub ALMAN - SVK 4940 87 28132
Lukas JAHN - CZE 2760 67 22033
Ger NUITEN - NED 1740 27 38134
Youri ARENS - NED 1680 37 26035
Jose CALDAS - POR 7180 118 33036
Tomas ADAM - CZE 4880 88 28537
Maciej JANKOWSKI - POL 1840 48 22038
Miloslav HOSENSEIDL - CZE 1480 38 21139
Piotr ZIELENIAK - POL 1120 18 50640
Luis Alfonso GONZALEZ - ESP 6960 119 30041
Michael DRINAN - IRL 4820 89 28542
Stefano de MARTINI - ITA 1400 39 20043
Mathias HEIMDAHL - SWE 1080 29 23044
Mika YLI-SOINI - FIN 1040 29 21145
Bartosz RAPIEJ - POL 5980 910 35046
Jacques LAMBERT - BEL 3940 610 40047

Individual Results in the Session 2

place name total placings points No of fish longest fish
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23rd FIPS-Mouche European
Fly-Fishing Championship 2017
Arcos de Valdevez, PORTUGAL

date 18.05.2017

Antonio RODRIGUES - POR 1000 210 20948
Martin DESTINE - BEL 980 210 20849
Mike TWOHIG - IRL 560 110 22550
Rolf MYLARI - SWE 2500 411 27651
Mariusz PINDEL - POL 2200 411 25052
Peter TOMKO - SVK 860 211 16553
Tore ERIKSEN - SWE 1020 212 21054
Mark REGAN - IRL 580 112 24055
Mark KELLY - IRL 560 112 23056
Rui PEREIRA - POR 0 012 057
Robert vant VOORT - NED 0 012 057
Loic LEBOUTTE - BEL 0 012 057
Dan ERSBJORS - SWE 0 012 057

Individual Results in the Session 2

place name total placings points No of fish longest fish
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